
Monday to Friday 

WORKING 

HOURS 

8 am - 8 pm 

Saturday 

" NITA approved college 

10 am -5 pm 

(National Industrial Training Authority) 
" First BPP Tuition Solution Provider in Kenya for ACCA 
" TVETA approved college 

(Technical and Vocational Education and Training Authority) 
" Affordable to both Kenyan and International students 

" We offer corporate training as per company requirements 
" ACCA Gold Approved Learning Provider 

in 

" An authorized ACCA computer based exam center 
" Approved ABE center 
" Partners with Tally 

f 

" Microsoft IT Academy 
Certiport Exam Centre 

EXCEL GLOBAL COLLEGE 
Leaning today leading tomarroN 

Excel Global College 

excelglobalcollege 

excelglobalcollege 

Excel Global College 

+254 (O) 710 709 477 
+254 (0) 714 800 900 

excelglobalcollege.info@gmail.com 

Flexible Learning: 
- Face to face learning 
- Online classes 

- Blended learning 
-Distance learning 

Opposite CITAM Church, 
Second Parklands Avenue, 
Nairobi, Kenya. 

! www.excelglobalcollege.com 



EXCEL GLOBAL COLLEGE 
Leaning today. leading tamorrow 

ACCA- Association of Chartered Certified Accountants 

LEVEL 

Foundation level 

Applied Knowledge Level 
Applied Skiils Level 
Professional Levels 

LEVEL 

Level 4 Diploma (( Part-1) 
Level 4 Diploma ( Part-2) 
Level 5 Diploma ( Part-1) 
Level 5 Diploma ( Part-2) 
Level 6 Diploma ( Part-1) 

Level 6 Diploma ( Part-2) 

LEVEL 

Level 4 Diploma 

COURSE 

Enterprenuership & Small Business 

ABE- Association of Business Executives 

Introduction to Accounting 

Tally 

Quickbooks 

DURATION 

Bookkeeping and Tax Compliance 

COURSE 

(Per Semester) 
3 Months 

3 Months 

6 Months 

BCS (Basic Computer Skills) 

AGS (Advanced Computer 

6 Months 

DURATION 

(Per Semester) 
6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

DURATION 

6 Months 

DURATION 

4 Weeks 
4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 

PAPERS 

ABMA- Diploma in Computing and Information Systems 

BUSINESS & ACCOUNTING PACKAGES 

DURATION 

3 

4 Weeks 

6 

8 Weeks 

UNITS 

4 

4 

3 

COMPUTER PACKAGES 

3 

3 

3 

UNITS 

5 

23,000 

15,000 

13,500 

13,500 

18,000 

TUTION FEES 

(College) 

(Per Paper) 

18,000 

27,000 

19,500 

22,500 

25,500 

27,500 

TUTION FEES 

(Per Level) 
39,000 

COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL 

CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION 

39,000 

42,000 

42,000 

45,000 

45,000 

TUTION FEES 

(Per Level) 
65,000 

CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION 

29,000 

27,000 

(International) 



EXCEL GLOBAL COLLEGE 
Leaning today,.leading tamorrow 

LEVEL 

ICDL Base Modules 

ICDL Standard Modules 

MODULE 

Word ASsociate 

Powerpoint Associate 

Excel Associate 

MODULE 

MOS- Microsoft Office Specialist (Associate) 

Word Expert 
Powerpoint Expert 

Access Expert 

COURSE 

PYTHON 

HTML/CSS 

JAVASCRIPT 

MYSQL 

COURSE 

PYTHON 

C# 

VISUAL BASIC 

ICDL 

JAVA 

DURATION 

6 Weeks 

SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 

10 Weeks 

MOS - Microsoft Office Specialist (Expert) 

DURATION 

3 Weeks 

3 Weeks 

3 Weeks 

DURATION 

3 Weeks 

3 Weeks 

3 Weeks 

WEB DESIGN 

DURATION 

4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 
4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 

DURATION 

4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 

MODULES 

4 Weeks 

7 

4 Weeks 
8 Weeks 

FEES 

(Per Module) 

10,000 
10,000 

10,000 

FEES 

(Per Module) 

PROGRAMMING & SOFTWARE DEVELOPEMENT 

12,000 

12,000 

12,000 

COLLEGE 

19,000 

20,000 

20,000 
20,000 

19,000 

15,000 

20,000 

TUTION FEES 

CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION 

23,000 

(Per Level) 
22,500 

29,000 

32,500 

FEES 

(Per Package) 

27,000 

FEES 

(Per Package) 

30,000 

INTERNATIONAL 

COLLEGE 

CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION 

25,000 

27,000 

27,000 

27,000 

INTERNATIONAL 

25,000 

29,000 

37,000 



GENERATIVE AI 

MODULE 

Photoshop 

Illustrator 

PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 

EXCEL GLOBAL COLLEGE 
Leaning today,.leading tomorrow 

Indesign 

COURSE 

CLOUD COMPUTING 

NETWORKING 

IELTS 

PTE 

CYBER SECURITY 

TOEFL 

GRE 

DATA ANALYTICS 

SKILLS 

DIGITAL MARKETING 

COURSE 

GMAT 

SAT 

COURSE 

DURATION 

SKILLS 

20 Sessions 

GLOBAL TEST PREPARATION 

20 Sessions 

20 Sessions 

DIGITAL INNOVATION COURSES 

20 Sessions 

PUBLIC SPEAKING SKILLS 
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

SPOKEN ENGLISH 

GRAPHIC DESIGN 

DURATION 

DURATION 

4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 
4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 

20 Sessions 29,000 

DURATION 

4 Weeks 

4 Weeks 

6 Weeks 

6 Weeks 

PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT COURSES 

6 Weeks 

6 Weeks 

20 Sessions 59,000 

6 Weeks 

FEES 

29,000 

29,000 

59,000 

59,000 

COLLEGE 

CERTIFICATION 

16,000 

16,000 

16,000 

COLLEGE 

CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION 
14,500 

BASIC 

14,500 

COLLEGE 

14,500 

20,000 

16,000 

29,000 

CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION 

23,000 

23,000 

23,000 

ENGLISH 

23,000 

ENGLISH 

COURSE DURATION 

ADVANCED 

BASIC 
KISWAHILI 

ADVANCED 

KISWAHILI 

ENGLISH 

2 Months 

INTERNATIONAL 

2 Months 

COURSE DURATION 

2 Months 

INTERNATIONAL 

KISWAHILI 

2 Months 

18,500 

18,500 

18,500 

23,500 

19,500 

37,000 

29,000 

29,000 

29,000 

29,000 

COLLEGE 

CERTIFICATION 

29,000 

29,000 

COLLEGE 

CERTIFICATION 

29,000 

29,000 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

