

## **EXCEL GLOBAL COLLEGE**

Learning today.leading tomorrow

WORKING HOURS

**Monday to Friday** 

8 am - 8 pm

Saturday

10 am - 5 pm

- NITA approved college (National Industrial Training Authority)
- First BPP Tuition Solution Provider in Kenya for ACCA
- TVETA approved college

(Technical and Vocational Education and Training Authority)

- Affordable to both Kenyan and International students
- We offer corporate training as per company requirements
- ACCA Gold Approved Learning Provider
- An authorized ACCA computer based exam center
- Approved ABE center
- Partners with Tally
- Microsoft IT Academy
- Certiport Exam Centre

Flexible Learning:

- Face to face learning
- Online classes
- Blended learning
- Distance learning



**Excel Global College** 



excelglobalcollege



excelglobalcollege



**Excel Global College** 



+254 (0) 710 709 477

+254 (0) 714 800 900



excelglobalcollege.info@gmail.com



Opposite CITAM Church, Second Parklands Avenue, Nairobi, Kenya.



www.excelglobalcollege.com





ACCA- Association of Chartered Certified Accountants			
LEVEL	DURATION PAPERS	TUTION FEES	
LEVEL	(Per Semester)	PAPERS	(Per Paper)
Foundation level	3 Months	4	19,500
Applied Knowledge Level	3 Months	3	22,500
Applied Skiils Level	6 Months	6	25,500
Professional Levels	6 Months	4	27,500

ABE- Association of Business Executives			
LEVEL	DURATION (Per Semester)	UNITS	TUTION FEES (Per Level)
Level 4 Diploma ( Part-1)	6 Months	4	39,000
Level 4 Diploma ( Part-2)	6 Months	4	39,000
Level 5 Diploma ( Part-1)	6 Months	3	42,000
Level 5 Diploma ( Part-2)	6 Months	3	42,000
Level 6 Diploma ( Part-1)	6 Months	3	45,000
Level 6 Diploma ( Part-2)	6 Months	3	45,000

ABMA- Diploma in Computing and Information Systems			
LEVEL	UNITS	TUTION FEES (Per Level)	
Level 4 Diploma	6 Months	5	65,000

BUSINESS & ACCOUNTING PACKAGES			
COURSE	DURATION	COLLEGE	INTERNATIONAL
COURSE		CERTIFICATION	CERTIFICATION
Enterprenuership & Small Business	4 Weeks	23,000	29,000
Introduction to Accounting	4 Weeks	15,000	-
Quickbooks	4 Weeks	13,500	27,000
Tally	4 Weeks	13,500	-
Bookkeeping and Tax Compliance	4 Weeks	18,000	-

COMPUTER PACKAGES				
COURSE DURATION CERTIFICATION (College) (International)				
BCS (Basic Computer Skills)	4 Weeks	18,000	-	
ACS (Advanced Computer	8 Weeks	27,000	-	



ICDL				
LEVEL	DURATION	MODULES	TUTION FEES	
LEVEL	DORATION	WODULES	(Per Level)	
ICDL Base Modules	6 Weeks	4	22,500	
ICDL Standard Modules	10 Weeks	7	32,500	

MOS- Microsoft Office Specialist (Associate)			
MODULE	DURATION	FEES	FEES
MODOLE		(Per Module)	(Per Package)
Word Associate	3 Weeks	10,000	
Powerpoint Associate	3 Weeks	10,000	27,000
Excel Associate	3 Weeks	10,000	

MOS - Microsoft Office Specialist (Expert)			
MODULE	DUBATION	FEES	FEES
MODULE DURATION	(Per Module)	(Per Package)	
Word Expert	3 Weeks	12,000	
Powerpoint Expert	3 Weeks	12,000	30,000
Access Expert	3 Weeks	12,000	

WEB DESIGN			
COURSE	DURATION	COLLEGE	INTERNATIONAL
COOKSE		CERTIFICATION	CERTIFICATION
PYTHON	4 Weeks	19,000	25,000
HTML/CSS	4 Weeks	20,000	27,000
JAVASCRIPT	4 Weeks	20,000	27,000
MYSQL	4 Weeks	20,000	27,000

PROGRAMMING & SOFTWARE DEVELOPEMENT			
COURSE	DURATION	COLLEGE	INTERNATIONAL
COOKSE	DORATION	CERTIFICATION	CERTIFICATION
PYTHON	4 Weeks	19,000	25,000
VISUAL BASIC	4 Weeks	15,000	-
C#	4 Weeks	20,000	-
JAVA	4 Weeks	23,000	29,000
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT	8 Weeks	29,000	37,000



GRAPHIC DESIGN			
MODULE	DURATION	COLLEGE	INTERNATIONAL
MODULE		CERTIFICATION	CERTIFICATION
Illustrator	4 Weeks	14,500	18,500
Indesign	4 Weeks	14,500	18,500
Photoshop	4 Weeks	14,500	18,500

DIGITAL INNOVATION COURSES				
COURSE	DURATION	COLLEGE	INTERNATIONAL	
COOKSE		CERTIFICATION	CERTIFICATION	
GENERATIVE AI	4 Weeks	20,000	23,500	
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION	4 Weeks	16,000	19,500	
SKILLS	4 1100K3	10,000	10,000	
CLOUD COMPUTING	6 Weeks	29,000	37,000	
NETWORKING	6 Weeks	23,000	29,000	
CYBER SECURITY	6 Weeks	23,000	29,000	
DATA ANALYTICS	6 Weeks	23,000	29,000	
DIGITAL MARKETING	6 Weeks	23,000	29,000	

GLOBAL TEST PREPARATION				
COURSE	DURATION	FEES		
IELTS	20 Sessions	29,000		
TOEFL	20 Sessions	29,000		
PTE	20 Sessions	29,000		
GRE	20 Sessions	59,000		
GMAT	20 Sessions	59,000		
SAT	20 Sessions	59,000		

PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT COURSES					
COURSE	DURATION	COLLEGE			
333132		CERTIFICATION			
PUBLIC SPEAKING SKILLS	4 Weeks	16,000			
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION	4 Weeks	16,000			
SKILLS	· Woons	10,000			
SPOKEN ENGLISH	4 Weeks	16,000			

ENGLISH				
COURSE	DURATION	COLLEGE		
COURSE	DORATION	CERTIFICATION		
BASIC	2 Months	29,000		
ENGLISH	2 Wortins	29,000		
ADVANCED	2 Months	29,000		
ENGLISH	Z WOIRIS	29,000		

KISWAHILI				
COURSE	DURATION	COLLEGE		
COOKSE		CERTIFICATION		
BASIC	2 Months	29,000		
KISWAHILI	2 Wortins	29,000		
ADVANCED	2 Months	29,000		
KISWAHILI	Z WOILIIS	29,000		